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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $839.00 $1,196.00 ($357.00)  0.52 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.52
20 SPOT Totals: $1,196.00 $839.00 ($357.00)

3 $179.98 $165.00 $14.98  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.11
3FOR$1 Totals: $165.00 $179.98 $14.98 

5 $18,060.90 $17,528.04 $532.86  11.24  0.80  0.095 SPOT

 11.24
5 SPOT Totals: $17,528.04 $18,060.90 $532.86 

2 $4,863.50 $4,436.19 $427.31  3.03  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $950.05 $511.16 $438.89  0.59  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $385.00 $36.66 $348.34  0.24  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $994.15 $81.00 $913.15  0.62  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $143.55 $77.77 $65.78  0.09  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $31.05 $0.00 $31.05  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 4.59
BEST BET Totals: $5,142.78 $7,367.30 $2,224.52 

1 $734.50 $1,105.10 ($370.60)  0.46  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,342.50 $1,627.00 $715.50  1.46  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $1,173.00 $908.20 $264.80  0.73  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $686.25 $591.20 $95.05  0.43  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $23.15 $4.60 $18.55  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1,964.20 $1,829.90 $134.30  1.22  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $246.26 $38.38 $207.88  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $32.50 $3.00 $29.50  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $286.28 $105.64 $180.64  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $27.19 $20.20 $6.99  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.74 $0.56 $1.18  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $21.74 $5.17 $16.57  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $1.74 $0.96 $0.78  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $3.85 $2.92 $0.93  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 4.70
BONUS BA Totals: $6,242.83 $7,544.90 $1,302.07 

40 $1,207.25 $1,090.50 $116.75  0.75 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.75
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,090.50 $1,207.25 $116.75 

32 $130.00 $31.00 $99.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $31.00 $130.00 $99.00 

4 $284.00 $175.00 $109.00  0.18  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $227.20 $180.00 $47.20  0.14  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $56.80 $0.00 $56.80  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.35
KINGO Totals: $355.00 $568.00 $213.00 

40 $344.00 $454.00 ($110.00)  0.21 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.21
LEFT S Totals: $454.00 $344.00 ($110.00)

8 $7,002.40 $3,470.00 $3,532.40  4.36  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.36
MBPENNY Totals: $3,470.00 $7,002.40 $3,532.40 

2 $1,025.00 $754.20 $270.80  0.64  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,837.35 $4,288.65 $548.70  3.01  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $18,718.40 $15,638.30 $3,080.10  11.65  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $371.05 $61.85 $309.20  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $136.75 $21.00 $115.75  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $343.40 $106.00 $237.40  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $478.02 $109.58 $368.44  0.30  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $879.86 $489.80 $390.06  0.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $156.75 $62.45 $94.30  0.10  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $20.06 $5.56 $14.50  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $281.54 $167.52 $114.02  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $23.45 $2.68 $20.77  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $28.15 $22.96 $5.19  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $82.55 $31.92 $50.63  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 17.04
MEAN GR Totals: $21,762.47 $27,382.33 $5,619.86 

1 $13.50 $7.00 $6.50  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $562.30 $443.53 $118.77  0.35  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $1,775.08 $1,354.17 $420.91  1.10  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $5,754.60 $4,042.96 $1,711.64  3.58  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $257.65 $134.62 $123.03  0.16  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.21
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,982.28 $8,363.13 $2,380.85 

2 $20.00 $0.25 $19.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $20.00 $19.75 

8 $2,079.55 $3,664.80 ($1,585.25)  1.29  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.29
PENNY Totals: $3,664.80 $2,079.55 ($1,585.25)

8 $1,500.02 $823.65 $676.37  0.93  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.93
PENY Totals: $823.65 $1,500.02 $676.37 

6 $13,452.30 $15,075.88 ($1,623.58)  8.37  0.95  0.08PIX6

 8.37
PIX6 Totals: $15,075.88 $13,452.30 ($1,623.58)

1 $1,334.30 $534.93 $799.37  0.83  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,863.20 $2,079.48 $783.72  1.78  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $20,437.55 $15,017.49 $5,420.06  12.72  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $2,813.00 $2,228.78 $584.22  1.75  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $532.05 $153.33 $378.72  0.33  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $973.30 $485.18 $488.12  0.61  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $233.92 $38.26 $195.66  0.15  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $437.47 $365.16 $72.31  0.27  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $640.58 $375.86 $264.72  0.40  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $212.05 $35.47 $176.58  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $57.82 $2.32 $55.50  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $142.08 $23.35 $118.73  0.09  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $34.65 $2.71 $31.94  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $16.04 $12.17 $3.87  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $200.46 $99.10 $101.36  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular

 19.25
Regular Totals: $21,453.59 $30,928.47 $9,474.88 

40 $288.00 $450.00 ($162.00)  0.18 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.18
RIGHT S Totals: $450.00 $288.00 ($162.00)

1 $4,372.45 $3,566.56 $805.89  2.72  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $9,153.61 $7,155.24 $1,998.37  5.70  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $7,074.50 $6,229.62 $844.88  4.40  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $995.00 $217.72 $777.28  0.62  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $779.25 $281.60 $497.65  0.49  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 13.93
SPOTLITE Totals: $17,450.74 $22,374.81 $4,924.07 

3 $6,876.38 $6,384.00 $492.38  4.28  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $552.45 $152.25 $400.20  0.34  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $93.00 $13.50 $79.50  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP
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6 $106.50 $128.33 ($21.83)  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 4.75
SUPERSP Totals: $6,678.08 $7,637.33 $959.25 

40 $1,233.50 $1,399.00 ($165.50)  0.77 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.77
TOP S Totals: $1,399.00 $1,233.50 ($165.50)

8 $2,164.00 $343.00 $1,821.00  1.35  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.35
VERTABOX Totals: $343.00 $2,164.00 $1,821.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $160,667.17 $130,758.89 $29,908.28 
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